Common Mode Chokes
Chikara Electronics reserves the right to make changes                                              Tel:+86(769)-82553009  Fax:+86(769)-82553010
in product specification without notice or liability.                                          E-mail: sales@chikaracoil.com  Web:www.chikaracoil.com
Copyright©Chikara Co.,Ltd.                                                    Version:A2  Revised:09/08/2022
SCM05-9250 Type
Features
■ Data and signal line chokes
■ Storage temperature range:-40℃ to + 125℃

IK
AR
A
Common Mode Chokes
Chikara Electronics reserves the right to make changes                                              Tel:+86(769)-82553009  Fax:+86(769)-82553010
in product specification without notice or liability.                                          E-mail: sales@chikaracoil.com  Web:www.chikaracoil.com
Copyright©Chikara Co.,Ltd.                                                    Version:A2  Revised:09/08/2022
SCM05-9250 Type
Electrical Characteristic
■ Test frequency and voltage:1KHz,0.1Vrms for 10uH~51uH,100KHz,0.005Vrms for 250uH~6500uH.
■ All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient.
■ Rated current: DC current when temperature of coil increased up to 40℃.
Part Number
Inductance Max.Impedance DCR Rated Current Rated Voltage Hi-Pot
L0(uH) (Ω)Typ. (Ω)Max. (A)Max. (V)Max. (Coil - Coil)
SCM05-9250100N 10±30% 920 0.08 1.6 80 0.5KV AC/3mA/3S
SCM05-9250250N 25±30% 2800 0.12 1.0 80 0.5KV AC/3mA/3S
SCM05-9250400N 40±30% 3100 0.25 0.9 80 0.5KV AC/3mA/3S
SCM05-9250510N 51±30% 5500 0.16 1.0 80 0.5KV AC/3mA/3S
SCM05-9250251Q 250±50% 1800 0.13 1.2 80 0.5KV AC/3mA/3S
SCM05-9250501Q 500±50% 3300 0.15 1.0 80 0.5KV AC/3mA/3S
SCM05-9250102Q 1000±50% 6000 0.31 0.8 80 0.5KV AC/3mA/3S
SCM05-9250202Q 2000±50% 9200 0.42 0.6 80 0.5KV AC/3mA/3S
SCM05-9250472Q 4700±50% 20000 0.75 0.5 80 0.5KV AC/3mA/3S
SCM05-9250652Q 6500±50% 18400 0.95 0.4 80 0.5KV AC/3mA/3S
Page:2 of 6
CH
IK
AR